<% 1o

Gewerbeverband Oberzentru

Verkaufsoffene Sonntage in Villingen-Schwenningen
2026 - 2030

Jahr

Villingen

Schwenningen

Villingen

Schwenningen

2026

19.04.2026

10.05.2026

18.10.2026

27.09.2026

2027

11.04.2027

25.04.2027

17.10.2027

26.09.2027

2028

07.05.2028

02.04.2028

15.10.2028

24.09.2028

2029

15.04.2029

06.05.2029

21.10.2029

23.09.2029

2030

05.05.2030

07.04.2030

20.10.2030

22.09.2030




