



GVO

Gewerbeverband Oberzentrum e.V.

Verkaufsoffene Sonntage in Villingen-Schwenningen 2026 - 2030

Jahr	Villingen	Schwenningen	Villingen	Schwenningen
2026	19.04.2026	10.05.2026	18.10.2026	27.09.2026
2027	11.04.2027	25.04.2027	17.10.2027	26.09.2027
2028	07.05.2028	02.04.2028	15.10.2028	24.09.2028
2029	15.04.2029	06.05.2029	21.10.2029	23.09.2029
2030	05.05.2030	07.04.2030	20.10.2030	22.09.2030